Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
New Products
Series 5HC 90°
Series 5HC 60°
Z5
Z5
Tool Number EDP D2 D3 Angle L1 L2 L3
5HCM06003B 35026 6.0 1.5 90º⁰ 57.0 2.25 0.75
5HCM08003B 35027 8.0 1.75 90º⁰ 63.0 3.125 0.875
5HCM10003B 35028 10.0 1.75 90º⁰ 72.0 4.125 0.875
5HCM12003B 35029 12.0 2.0 90º⁰ 83.0 5.0 1.0
5HCM16003B 35030 16.0 2.25 90º⁰ 92.0 6.875 1.125
Tool Number EDP D2 D3 Angle L1 L2 L3
5HCM06001B 19993 6.0 1.5 60º⁰ 57.0 3.9 1.3
5HCM08001B 19994 8.0 1.75 60º⁰ 63.0 5.4 1.5
5HCM10001B 19995 10.0 1.75 60º⁰ 72.0 7.1 1.5
5HCM12001B 19996 12.0 2.0 60º⁰ 83.0 8.7 1.7
5HCM16001B 19997 16.0 2.25 60º⁰ 92.0 13.9 2.0
L1
L3
L2
A